Nama Lengkap

Tanggal Lahir

Usia

Family Group

Ashyera Megandara Lukas
Kevin Krisnadi
Rapidin Silalahi

Sri Harnunik
Suwarto Ediyanto
Adipati Khael Petra Christian
Budy Setiyo Utomo
Diana
Doorce Helena Paath
Selena Sitara Teopilus-Orah
Christella Imanuellta
Ferry Kornelius H.

Yudi Gondowidjoyo
Betty Tantiani
IGN. El Benaya Prakasa
PAW
Rizky Virtania Z
Joshua Naftali Ezra
Sri Wahyuni
Alrico Christian Aditia
Damaris Kembaren
| Gusti Ngurah Andreas Eka Putra
Ayu Vivin Santoso
Daniel Christanto Malelak
Mediana Krisolita
Ni Putu Rai Ganitri
Hana Suprihatiningsih
Jericho Nathanael
John Switand Indrianto
John Switand Indrianto
Lilyani
Martha Desina Medyasti
Ni Ketut Pangid
Putu Gauri Nathania Stefani Hutomo
Aurelia Diva Gabriela Lakimen
Berti Malau
Hein Johan Papilaya
Tapa Jaya Sukmana
Daniel Minho Putra Susanto
Edi Hariadi
| Komang Ariasa
Miliati (Sien Meli)
Monica Dita Iriyanto
Sri Endang Lestari
Tukirah
A. Hermawan
Benaya Desna Wahyudi Agsar
Dwy Prasetyo

01/12/2011
01/12/1992
01/12/1969
01/12/1956
02/12/1966
02/12/2018
03/12/1978
03/12/1974
03/12/1949
03/12/2011
04/12/1998
04/12/1980
04/12/1966
06/12/1965
06/12/2016
06/12/1964
06/12/1996
07/12/2000
07/12/1939
08/12/1999
08/12/1966
08/12/1992
09/12/2006
09/12/1997
09/12/1963
09/12/1974
10/12/1978
10/12/2015
10/12/2008
10/12/2008
10/12/1975
10/12/1983
10/12/1965
10/12/2018
11/12/2014
11/12/1983
11/12/1954
11/12/1963
12/12/2015
12/12/1980
12/12/1996
12/12/1963
12/12/1995
12/12/1966
12/12/1959
13/12/1962
13/12/1997
13/12/1977

12 tahun
31 tahun
54 tahun
67 tahun
57 tahun
5 tahun
45 tahun
49 tahun
74 tahun
12 tahun
25 tahun
43 tahun
57 tahun
58 tahun
7 tahun
59 tahun
27 tahun
23 tahun
84 tahun
24 tahun
57 tahun
31 tahun
17 tahun
26 tahun
60 tahun
49 tahun
45 tahun
8 tahun
15 tahun
15 tahun
48 tahun
40 tahun
58 tahun
5 tahun
9 tahun
40 tahun
69 tahun
60 tahun
8 tahun
43 tahun
26 tahun
59 tahun
27 tahun
56 tahun
63 tahun
60 tahun
25 tahun
45 tahun

FG 18
FGO1
FG 13
FG 13
FG 04
FG 13
FG 04
FG 17
FG 18
FG 12
FG 02
FG 03
FG 04
FG 14
FG 03
FG 15
FGO1
FG 18
FG 14
FG 03
FG 16
FG 12
FG 08
FG 12
FG 12
FG 14
FG 12
FG 04
FG 4
FG 12
FG 20
FG 11
FG 13
FG 03
FG 13
FG 08
FG 12
FG 15
FG 16
GERASA
FG 21
FG 16
FG 16
FG 12
FG 06
FG 18
FG 18



Dyas Suprapto
Herman Winarta
Samantha Natalie Christya
Helda Christianti Pirandawa
Ni Putu Ari Desyan
Eno Destiea Martha Rani
Ni Gusti Ayu Ketut Susiyanti
Cristian Ricky Ranggaditya P.
Daniel Albert Christian
Hanna Chrysantha Sukmana
Kenzi Mario Ananta Bangun
Lucia Ayu Arianthi
Anggrijani Dewi
Desy Ariani. ST
Isabella Hutabarat
Nathania Hadasa Tamar Siswanto
Theofilus Yusak Murjiono
Bobon
Catherine Natasya Susanto
Ni Made Natalya Wilsan
Ni Made Natalya Wilsan
Winiarti Sutjianto
Yokanan Arvin
Chandra Dwi Prestiawan
Daniel Kana Wadu
Efraim Ferdinand
Lilia Rusmina
Ni Wayan Sumiati
Samuel Hary Try Praptono
Nathania Bellvani Barata
Bezaleel Gracio
Cindy Rosita Natalia
David Christhoper Wahyu Wijayadi
David Christopher Wahyu Wijayadi
Desi Surodewati
Rudi Sabariman
Yosep Dwi Natalis
Natalia Antoneta Kanawadu. SPAK
Ni Wayan Carma Debora
Raymond Frederick Clark
Alle Jabriel Setiawan
Andreas Soemarsono
Ashyra Nataniela
Hanna Christanti
Natanael Kristiawan
Natasia Audia
Putu Wardana
Siti Maesanah
Christian Suryanto
Maria Susana Tungka

13/12/1976
13/12/1943
14/12/2009
15/12/2001
15/12/1994
16/12/1992
16/12/1976
16/12/1984
17/12/2015
17/12/2006
17/12/2010
17/12/2003
18/12/1971
18/12/1981
18/12/1993
18/12/1998
18/12/1996
19/12/1971
20/12/2006
20/12/1987
20/12/1987
20/12/1962
20/12/1999
21/12/1983
21/12/1949
21/12/2010
21/12/1943
21/12/1971
21/12/2009
22/12/2016
23/12/2009
23/12/1984
23/12/2003
23/12/2003
23/12/1978
23/12/1971
23/12/1986
24/12/1977
24/12/1982
24/12/1951
25/12/2009
25/12/1948
25/12/2015
25/12/1968
25/12/1990
25/12/1994
25/12/1966
25/12/1940
26/12/1987
26/12/1951

46 tahun
79 tahun
13 tahun
21 tahun
28 tahun
30 tahun
46 tahun
38 tahun
7 tahun
16 tahun
12 tahun
19 tahun
51 tahun
41 tahun
29 tahun
24 tahun
27 tahun
52 tahun
17 tahun
36 tahun
36 tahun
61 tahun
24 tahun
40 tahun
74 tahun
13 tahun
80 tahun
52 tahun
14 tahun
7 tahun
14 tahun
39 tahun
20 tahun
20 tahun
45 tahun
52 tahun
37 tahun
46 tahun
41 tahun
72 tahun
14 tahun
75 tahun
8 tahun
55 tahun
33 tahun
29 tahun
57 tahun
83 tahun
36 tahun
72 tahun

FG 03
FG 15
FG 08
FG 06
FG 03
FG 14
FG 17

FG 08
FG 12
FG 02
FG 13
FG 18
FG 06
FG 20
FG 04
FG 09
FG 20
FG 15
FG 21
FG 21
FG 04
FG 18
FG 20
FG 04
FG 05
FG 14
FG 16
FG 20
FG 11
FG 05
FG 13
FG 10
FG 10
FG 04
FG 18
FG 19
FG 21
FG 13
FG 17
FG 04
FG 02
FG 04
FG 08
FG 12
FG 10
FG 20
FG 06
FG 14
FG 17



Natalin Panggabean
Fauziah Damiri
Gideon
Hoo Ing Nio (Oma Melly)
Meychan Gracelle Fredella
Nurmala Br. Sinaga
Saimun
Sugito
Susana Sahertian
Yonatan Dwi Putra
Handoko Wijaya Kusuma
Kasiati
Maimuna
Wiliam Natanael Pudja
Andy Christian Philipus. SE
Hana Hartatik
Ruddy Kurniawan
Ni Putu Oka Sudiarti
Richardo Audrey Erlangga
Yehezkiel Tries Putra Pusya
Daniel Mesiswo
Desi Natalia
Dewa Putu Darma
Imam Merakih
Jero Ketut Asih (Sehani)
Ketut Sudiani
Kristin Diany Ang
Luh De Desy Megantari
Michael Hery Kurnia
Ni Luh Murniasih
Saipul Anwar
Samuel Axellino Yodinatan
Satinem
Sherlie Olii
Tabitha Kristina
Tan Sin Hwa

26/12/1990
27/12/1978
27/12/1960
27/12/1936
27/12/2012
27/12/1952
27/12/1948
27/12/1973
27/12/1977
27/12/1980
28/12/1967
28/12/1954
28/12/1947
28/12/1995
29/12/1982
29/12/1957
29/12/1993
30/12/1947
30/12/2005
30/12/2001
31/12/1963
31/12/1989
31/12/1957
31/12/1953
31/12/1961
31/12/1997
31/12/1997
31/12/1972
31/12/2004
31/12/1969
31/12/1993
31/12/2006
31/12/1965
31/12/1950
31/12/1989
31/12/1969

33 tahun
45 tahun
63 tahun
87 tahun
11 tahun
71 tahun
75 tahun
50 tahun
46 tahun
43 tahun
56 tahun
69 tahun
76 tahun
28 tahun
41 tahun
66 tahun
30 tahun
76 tahun
18 tahun
22 tahun
60 tahun
34 tahun
66 tahun
70 tahun
62 tahun
26 tahun
26 tahun
51 tahun
19 tahun
54 tahun
30 tahun
17 tahun
58 tahun
73 tahun
34 tahun
54 tahun

FG 12
FG 04
FG 13
FG 19
FG 13
FG 04
FG 12
FG 05
FG 18
FG 02
FG 06
FG 12
FG 10
FG 02
FG 19
FG 12
FG 14
FG 11
FG 16
FG 18
FG 20
FG 12
FG 13
FG 15
FG 13
FG 16
FG 17
FG 13
FG 12
FG 10
FG 16
FG 16
FG 15
FG 12
FG 16
FG 17
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